18.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 26.04.2017

# Jméno
Durika Zdislav (2004)
Tomek Stépan (2004)
Skal Antonin (2005)
Vacha David (2004)

B wN e

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TRUA

TRUA

Cas

00:03:39,00
00:03:52,00
00:04:10,00
00:06:27,00

Plavani
00:01:05,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:02:48,00()

B&h

00:02:34,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:03:39,00()



