

18.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 26.04.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Duňka Zdislav (2004)	CZE	TRUA	00:03:39,00	00:01:05,00()	00:02:34,00()
2	Tomek Štěpán (2004)	CZE		00:03:52,00	00:01:07,00()	00:02:45,00()
3	Skál Antonín (2005)	CZE	TRUA	00:04:10,00	00:01:19,00()	00:02:51,00()
4	Vácha David (2004)	CZE		00:06:27,00	00:02:48,00()	00:03:39,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:00